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0.0015 0.0383 0.0751 0.1118 0.1486
ppb
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ppb

0.0005 0.0000 0.0005
ppb

0.0002 0.0000 0.0002
ppb

0.97980 0.98990 1.00000 1.01031 1.02062
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H2O2, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.0025 0.0050 0.0075
ppb
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ppb

1.5 0.0 1.5
ppb 1e 6

2.5 0.0 2.5
ppb 1e 7

0.998884 0.999442 1.000000 1.000558 1.001117
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H, Zonal Mean
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450 475 500 525 550
ppb

450 475 500 525 550
ppb

Zero throughout domain
ppb

Zero throughout domain
ppb

Ref and Dev equal throughout domain
unitless

Ref and Dev equal throughout domain
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H2, Zonal Mean
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4000 6000 8000
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ppb

0.015 0.000 0.015
ppb

0.99999082 1.00000000 1.00000918
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H2O, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.0704 0.1407 0.2111 0.2815
ppb

0.0000 0.0704 0.1407 0.2111 0.2815
ppb

5 0 5
ppb 1e 5

2 0 2
ppb 1e 5

0.995761 0.997880 1.000000 1.002129 1.004257
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HO2, Zonal Mean



-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gcc-4x5-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.5 (Ref)
4.0x5.0

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gcc-4x5-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.6 (Dev)
4.0x5.0

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Difference
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)
Difference

Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio 
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio 
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0 3 6 9
ppb 1e 6

0 3 6 9
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unitless
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_O1D, Zonal Mean
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4 0 4
ppb 1e 5

1.5 0.0 1.5
ppb 1e 5

0.995911 0.997955 1.000000 1.002053 1.004106
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_OH, Zonal Mean
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_RO2, Zonal Mean
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